Toronto-Niagara Falls
Cultural Trip

Wednesday, October 9, 2013: Day 1

11:50 am Depart Halifax on Air Canada 615

15:12 Arrive Toronto

16:30 Checkin
Courtyard Marriott Toronto
475 Yonge Street

Toronto, Ontario

16:30 - 18:30 Meeting room for two hours
19:00 Walk to Green Jeans
19:30 Mr Green Jeans

220 Yonge Street, (Level 4 Eaton Centre)

Thursday, October 10, 2013: Day 2

8:00 Buffet Breakfast
8:30 Depart Hotel
9:00 Toronto Zoo
Lunch at leisure
13:30 Depart Toronto Zoo
14:30 CN Tower
15:30 Depart CN Tower
Casa Loma
16:30 Transfer to Yorkdale Mall
17:00 Arrive Yorkdale Mall
Shopping at Yorkdale Mall
19:00 Dinner
20:00 Return to Hotel

Friday, October 11, 2013: Day 3

8:00 Buffet Breakfast

9:00 Depart Hotel

11:20 White Water Walk Niagara Falls
12:00 Elements on the Falls — Lunch
13:15 Maid of Mist

14:30 Clifton Hill

17:15 Hard Rock Niagara Falls

19:00 Depart Niagara Falls

21:00 Arrive Hotel

¥
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Program

Courtyard Marriott

Mr. Green Jeans

Toronto Zoo

CN Tower
Casa Loma

Yorkdale Mall

The Pickle Barrel

White Water Walk
Elements on the Fall
Maid of the Mist

Hard Rock Café


http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/yyzcy-courtyard-toronto-downtown/
http://www.mrgreenjeans.ca/
http://www.torontozoo.com/
http://www.cntower.ca/Intro.html
http://www.casaloma.org/
http://www.yorkdale.com/
http://picklebarrel.ca/restaurant/index.php?section=locationsYorkdale
http://www.niagaraparks.com/attractions/white-water-walk.html
http://www.niagaraparks.com/dining/elements-on-the-falls.html
http://www.maidofthemist.com/en/
http://www.hardrock.com/locations/cafes3/cafe.aspx?LocationID=72&MIBEnumID=3

Saturday, October 12, 2013: Day 4

8:00
9:30
10:00
12:00
13:00

17:30
19:00
23:00

Breakfast

Depart Hotel

Ontario Science Center

IMAX

Depart Ontario Science Center
Eaton Centre for lunch and shopping
Depart Mall

NHL Hockey Game

Return to Hotel

Sunday, October 13, 2013: Day 5

8:00
9:30
10:00

16:00
16:30
21:30

Buffet Breakfast

Depart Hotel

Canada's Wonderland

Lunch at Wonderland

Depart Canada's Wonderland
Medieval Times Dinner Theatre
Depart Medieval Dinner

Monday, October 14, 2013: Day 6

6:30
7:30
9:55
12:57

Buffet Breakfast

Depart Hotel for Airport

Depart Toronto on Air Canada 606
Arrive Halifax

Ontario Science Centre

Eaton Centre

Toronto Maple Leafs

Canada's Wonderland


http://www.ontariosciencecentre.ca/
http://www.torontoeatoncentre.com/en/Pages/default.aspx
http://mapleleafs.nhl.com/v2/ext/micro/css/social_tabs.html
http://www.canadaswonderland.com/
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